
I.D.:	64069264

Achizitie	module	SFP,	media	convertor,	patch	cord

Data
publicarii

09.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	30237300-2	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

7.723,50	RON	-	7.723,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	Gigabit	SFP	ULTIMODE	SFP-023G	2xLC	1310	nm(multimode,	2	km)	=	50	buc;	Media
converter	TP-LINK	MC220L	(SFP,	gigabit)	=	40	buc;	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	duplex	multimode
ULTIMODE	PC-315D	(1.5m,	OM3,	50/125)	=	50	buc;	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	duplex	singlemode
ULTIMODE	PC-515D	(1.5m,	G.652.D,	9/125)	=	50	buc


